Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
L6DI_LED_SPEC_FEBRUARY2026Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
Example Part #: L6DI-A-70-835HO-26’-AC48G1-U-OL2-1-0-W
L6DI-A - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSING DISTRIBUTION CRI, CCT &
OUTPUT

•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
•	 Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   1-1FSB
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   E-1PLL
• Single circuit, GTD required     		  Ordering Code:   1-1GB
QS Quick Ship
DSP Customer Supplied Battery/Driver/Sensor
•	 Domestic content option - compliance is configuration dependent; consult factory for conformation
BA Buy America(n) Act and/or Build America Buy America Compliant
LINERO L6DI
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
L6DI_LED_SPEC_FEBRUARY2026
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Single Source Linear
page 8
Photometrics
912
684
456
228
1077
808
538
269
1606
1205
803
402
Satine Lens
Test # ITL93486-GONIOPHOTOMETRY
Catalog # L6DI-A-40-840VHO-4
Lumens 5567 lm
Watts 36.7 W
Efficacy 151.7 LPW
Satine Lens
Test # ITL90506-GONIOPHOTOMETRY
Catalog # L6DI-A-70-840VHO-4
Lumens 4865 lm
Watts 43 W
Efficacy 113.1 LPW
Satine Lens
Test # ITL90505-GONIOPHOTOMETRY
Catalog # L6D-A-100-840VHO-4
Lumens 4504 lm
Watts 39.8 W
Efficacy 113.2 LPW
Candela Distribution
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 733 733 733 733 733
5 731 732 734 736 737
15 717 720 740 757 760
25 683 691 735 771 783
35 621 637 697 745 762
45 532 553 614 661 678
55 419 437 485 523 539
65 288 300 330 355 364
75 149 156 169 180 186
85 32 34 36 37 39
90 0 0 0 0 0
95 74 73 74 76 78
105 199 206 258 315 321
115 297 337 535 688 700
125 376 444 713 924 965
135 448 513 754 981 1048
145 514 558 721 907 976
155 573 592 670 763 805
165 615 618 641 665 675
175 638 638 640 641 642
180 641 641 641 641 641